
S5     Riegel – Endingen – Breisach 13. September - 3. Oktober 2025

Sa Sa

Linie SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Riegel-Malterdingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 6:26 6:54 7:06 7:42 8:12 6:26 7:30 7:42 8:12 8:40 9:05 9:40 10:00 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:00 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:00 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:00 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:00 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:00 20:40 21:05 21:40 22:00 22:35 23:07 0:07
Riegel a.K Ort Ⓗ Jugendhilfezentrum St. Anton 4:50 5:30 6:32 7:00 7:12 7:48 8:18 4:50 6:32 7:36 7:48 8:18 8:46 9:11 9:46 10:06 10:46 11:11 11:46 12:06 12:46 13:11 13:46 14:06 14:46 15:11 15:46 16:06 16:46 17:11 17:46 18:06 18:46 19:11 19:46 20:06 20:46 21:11 21:46 22:06 22:41 23:13 0:13
Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof 4:58 5:38 6:42 7:10 7:20 7:58 8:28 4:58 6:42 7:46 7:58 8:28 8:56 9:21 9:56 10:16 10:56 11:21 11:56 12:16 12:56 13:21 13:56 14:16 14:56 15:21 15:56 16:16 16:56 17:21 17:56 18:16 18:56 19:21 19:56 20:16 20:56 21:21 21:56 22:16 22:51 23:23 0:23

Umstieg auf Zug S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5  S5   
Zugnummer 88401 88403 88405 88407 88409 88403 88405 88409 88411 88413 88415 88417 88419 88421 88423 88425 88427 88429 88431 88433 88435 88437 88439
Endingen a.K 5:05 5:45 6:48 7:14 8:05 5:45 6:48 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 22:55
Königschaffhausen 5:08 5:48 6:51 7:17 8:08 5:48 6:51 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:58
Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 5:11 5:53 7:21 8:11 5:53 6:54 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:01
Jechtingen 5:14 5:56 7:24 8:14 5:56 6:57 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:04
Burkheim-Bischoffingen 5:17 5:58 7:26 8:17 5:58 7:00 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:07
Oberrotweil 5:20 6:02 7:30 8:20 6:02 7:03 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:10
Achkarren 5:23 6:05 7:33 8:23 6:05 7:06 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:13
Breisach 5:28 6:10 7:38 8:28 6:10 7:11 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:18

S5     Breisach – Endingen – Riegel 13. September - 3. Oktober 2025

Verkehrstage Sa Sa

Linie S5 S5 S5 S5  S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
Zugnummer 88400 88402 2302 88406 88402 88406 88408 88410 88412 88414 88416 88418 88420 88422 88424 88426 88428 88430 88432 88434 88436 88438
Breisach 5:35 6:17 7:47 6:17 7:47 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 23:01 0:01
Achkarren 5:39 6:21 7:51 6:21 7:51 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 23:05 0:05
Oberrotweil 5:43 6:25 7:55 6:25 7:55 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 23:11 0:09
Burkheim-Bischoffingen 5:46 6:28 7:58 6:28 7:58 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 23:14 0:12
Jechtingen 5:49 6:31 8:01 6:31 8:01 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 23:17 0:15
Sasbach a.K 5:54 6:34 7:02 8:08 6:34 8:08 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 23:20 0:18
Königschaffhausen 5:57 6:37 7:05 8:11 6:37 8:11 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 23:23 0:21
Endingen a.K 6:00 6:41 7:09 8:14 6:41 8:14 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 23:26 0:24

Umstieg auf Bus SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV  
Endingen a.K Ⓗ Bahnhof 4:34 5:12 5:50 6:35 6:47 7:14 7:22 8:09 8:34 4:34 5:50 6:47 7:14 8:09 8:34 9:14 9:42 10:14 10:34 11:14 11:42 12:14 12:34 13:14 13:42 14:14 14:34 15:14 15:42 16:14 16:34 17:14 17:42 18:14 18:34 19:14 19:42 20:14 20:34 21:14 21:42 22:14 22:34 23:14 23:42
Riegel a.K Ort Ⓗ Jugendhilfezentrum St. Anton 4:43 5:21 6:00 6:45 6:57 7:24 7:32 8:19 8:44 4:43 6:00 6:57 7:24 8:19 8:44 9:24 9:52 10:24 10:44 11:24 11:52 12:24 12:44 13:24 13:52 14:24 14:44 15:24 15:52 16:24 16:44 17:24 17:52 18:24 18:44 19:24 19:52 20:24 20:44 21:24 21:52 22:24 22:44 23:24 23:52
Riegel-Malterdingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 6:06 6:51 7:03 7:30 7:38 8:25 8:50 6:06 7:03 7:30 8:25 8:50 9:30 9:58 10:30 10:50 11:30 11:58 12:30 12:50 13:30 13:58 14:30 14:50 15:30 15:58 16:30 16:50 17:30 17:58 18:30 18:50 19:30 19:58 20:30 20:50 21:30 21:58 22:30 22:50 23:30 23:58

Legende

23:50 Schienenersatzverkehr

22:17 geänderte Fahrzeiten

Mo-FR Sa+S täglich

Mo-Fr Sa+S täglich


